
O serie KEIHEUVEL
BALEN 18.12.2021

K.O.L.

Odette MORET
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:01
Afstand : 4570m
Tijd : 0:51:22 (11'14"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ellen MOLS 0:34:46
2. Flore TOELEN 0:36:47
3. Lieke VAN OPSTAL 0:40:00

1. 101 00:01:14 94m 13'07"/km
2. 104 00:00:46 00:02:00 130m 5'54"/km
3. 106 00:00:52 00:02:52 108m 8'01"/km
4. 109 00:00:47 00:03:39 106m 7'23"/km
5. 114 00:00:37 00:04:16 68m 9'04"/km
6. 119 00:01:58 00:06:14 221m 8'54"/km
7. 121 00:01:36 00:07:50 152m 10'32"/km
8. 116 00:02:17 00:10:07 246m 9'17"/km
9. 115 00:00:57 00:11:04 76m 12'30"/km

10. 117 00:01:32 00:12:36 172m 8'55"/km
11. 120 00:02:41 00:15:17 97m 27'40"/km
12. 122 00:02:27 00:17:44 139m 17'38"/km
13. 126 00:02:18 00:20:02 249m 9'14"/km
14. 128 00:01:00 00:21:02 140m 7'09"/km
15. 129 00:02:00 00:23:02 141m 14'11"/km
16. 137 00:05:27 00:28:29 538m 10'08"/km
17. 133 00:01:01 00:29:30 104m 9'47"/km
18. 135 00:01:51 00:31:21 169m 10'57"/km
19. 134 00:01:04 00:32:25 100m 10'40"/km
20. 132 00:07:15 00:39:40 298m 24'20"/km
21. 131 00:02:09 00:41:49 213m 10'06"/km
22. 130 00:02:18 00:44:07 264m 8'43"/km
23. 125 00:02:14 00:46:21 267m 8'22"/km
24. 123 00:02:16 00:48:37 211m 10'45"/km
25. 118 00:01:39 00:50:16 173m 9'32"/km
26. 999 00:01:06 00:51:22 91m 12'05"/km
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